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6U Open Frame Wall Mount Network Rack

Overview

This open-frame wall-mount rack provides 6U of storage,

enabling 19'' wide servers, A/V, or network rack-mount

equipment to be installed perpendicular to the wall,

allowing you to save space and stay organized. Its design

enables maximum airflow with an unobstructed back-end

of equipment that reduces hot spots, which helps keep

operating.

The open frame rack can be used in closets, back offices,

or anywhere where space is limited.

Benefits

⚫ Open Frame Design for Flexible 

Management and More Efficient 

Operation

⚫ Made from Solid Steel for Sturdiness and

Durability

⚫ Ideal for Installing 19'' Equipment, Patch

Panel, Switch, and Shelf in Small Space

⚫ Max. Mounting Depth 15.75'' & Max. 

Weight Capacity 264.55lbs for 

Optimizing Workspace

⚫ Static-free Powder-coated Paint Ensures 

Long-lasting Use
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Product Specification

FS-WMNR-D2P6U

U Height 6

Static Weight Capacity 264.55lbs (120kg)

Mounting Rail Profile G-Shape

Mounting Hole Type Square

Rack Type 2-Post

Frame Type Open Frame

Material SPCC

Color Black

Product Weight 10.95kg (24.14lbs)

Dimensions (HxWxD) 16.10''x21.77''x 17.95'' (409x553x456mm)

Max. Mounting Depth 15.75'' (400mm)

Finish Black Powdercoat

Flat Pack (Assembly Required) No

Device Compatibility 19" IT/AV/Equipment/Patch Panel/Shelf
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Accessories List

M6 Expansion Screw Bolt x4M6 Screw, Nut and Cup Washer x24
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Matching Product List

Item No. ID Description

1 #72946 S3900-48T4S, 48-Port Gigabit Ethernet L2+ Switch with 4 x 10Gb SFP+

2 #129517 S2800S-48T4F, 48-Port Gigabit Ethernet L2+ Managed Switch with 4 x 1Gb SFP

3 #96427 FHD High Density 1U Rack Mount Enclosure

4 #189027 Fiber Optical Splice Tray 36 Fusion for FHD Rack Mount Fiber Enclosure

5 #29838 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver Module (MMF, 850nm, 550m, LC, DOM)

6 #118904 1U 24 Ports Cat6a Shielded Feed-Through Patch Panel

7 #69081 96 Fibers, 48 Ports LC Duplex Single mode Fiber Adapters, 1U High 19" Fiber Patch Panel

8 #70668 2.1m Cat6a Snagless Shielded (SFTP) PVC CM Ethernet Network Patch Cable

9 #43132 2m LC UPC to LC UPC Duplex OM2 Multimode PVC (OFNR) 2.0mm Fiber Optic Patch Cable

10 #29038 1U Horizontal Cable Manager with Finger Duct

11 #168824 2U 19" Rack Blanking Panel

12 #72753 1U 19" Rack Blanking Panel (10pcs/Pack)

https://www.fs.com/products/72946.html
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